Stirred Reactors and
Pressure Vessels
P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y
Designing
and Building
Quality
Pressure
Apparatus

1 - 8 0 0 - 8 7 2 - 7 7 2 0
3M u l t i p l e  R e a c t o r  S y s t e m s
5000 Ordering Guide
Base Model
Model No. Size
5000 45 or 75 mL
Gasket / Maximum Temperature
-OV FKM O-ring, 225 °C
-OK FFKM O-ring, 300 °C
-T PTFE Flat Gasket, 300 °C
Materials of Construction
-SS T316 Stainless Steel
-MO Alloy 400
-IN Alloy 600
-HB Alloy B-2 / B-3
-HC Alloy C-276
-CS Alloy 20
-TI2 Titanium Grade 2
-TI4 Titanium Grade 4
-ZR702 Zirconium Grade 702
-ZR705 Zirconium Grade 705
See page 11 for complete list of available alloys.
Electrical Supply
-115 115 VAC
-230 230 VAC
Thermocouple
-No Symbol Type J (Standard)
-K Type K
Valve Mounting
-H Head Mount w/ PEEK Tubing
-P Remote Panel Mount w/ PTFE Lined SS Hoses
Inlet Valve
-AC Automatic Check Valve
-MV Manual Valve
Transducer Range
-1000 0-1000 psi
-2000 0-2000 psi
-3000 0-3000 psi
Stirrer Type
-MB Magnetic Bar Stirrer, PTFE
-GB Magnetic Bar Stirrer, Glass
Stirring Control
-M Manual
-CC Computer Controlled
-RPM Digital RPM Display
Certifications
-No Symbol No Certification
-ASME ASME Certification
-PED PED Certification
-CH China Certification
-P Parr Certification
Options
-SV* Dip Tube with Sampling Valve
-CF* Cold Finger
-MPG Manifold Pressure Gage
-FMH Flexible SS Hoses
-E-TC External Thermocouple
-R-TC Redundant Thermocouple
-RCS Reactor Cooling Support
* Dip Tubes & Cold Fingers cannot be installed at the same time.
Other Available Options
Glass Liner
PTFE Liner
Spare Parts Kit
-5009 Spare Parts Kit for 5000 Series
A
B